For immediate release
Taiyo Yuden Introduces Two Additional Compact and Low Profile
Power Inductors for Mobile Devices
Maintaining Industry-Leading DC Bias Characteristics
with an Approximate 17% Reduction in Size and Thickness
TOKYO, January 19, 2010 ― Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. today announced details of the commercial release
of two significant new additions to its expanding lineup of power inductors. The new wire-wound
power inductors BRL2515, measuring only 2.5 mm x 1.5 mm with a maximum height of 1.2 mm, and

offer excellent DC bias characteristics in a compact and low profile package, Taiyo Yuden has attracted
wide acclaim. Further improving the core design and materials used in the BRL2518, the BRL2515
maintains DC bias characteristics in a smaller size, while the BRFL2518 offers a lower profile.
Looking ahead, Taiyo Yuden will continue to develop products that match market needs. In this
regard, the Company is committed to realizing innovative new product development advances in
wire-wound power inductors.
The BRL2515 Series Lineup
Rated current [mA] max
Ordering code
Inductance
[μH]
DC
resistance
[Ω]
Saturation current Temperature rise current
BRL2515T1R0M 1.0 0.070 1500 1350
BRL2515T1R5M 1.5 0.100 1200 1150
BRL2515T2R2M 2.2 0.135 1000 1000
BRL2515T3R3MD 3.3 0.215 800 750
BRL2515T4R7MD 4.7 0.265 650 700
The BRFL2518 Series Lineup
Rated current [mA] max
Ordering code
Inductance
[μH]
DC
resistance
[Ω]
Saturation current Temperature rise current
BRFL2518T1R0M 1.0 0.09 1200 1200
BRFL2518T1R5M 1.5 0.11 1100 1000
BRFL2518T2R2M 2.2 0.13 850 950
BRFL2518T3R3M 3.3 0.22 700 700
BRFL2518T4R7M 4.7 0.33 650 650